PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

SEHS Window Replacement 2018
CIP # 420.660.033
Monday, April 30, 2018 @ 10:00 am

Name Company Address Phone & Fax & email
541-689-3850 fax 541-689-3915
Doug Jost 2 G Construction 1717 Irving Rd. Eugene, Or. 97402 djost@2gconstruction.com
541-726-7721 fax 541-726-0859
Joe Tokatly McKenzie Glass 2219 Main St. Springfield, OR. 97477 |joet@mckenzieglass.net
541-343-3391 fax 541-343-9205
J.R. Holland Culver Glass Company 1697 W. 5th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402 |jholland@culver-glass.com

Butch Edwards |Culver Glass Company

1698 W. 5th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402

541-343-3391 fax 541-343-9205
butch@culver-glass.com

Justin Eichner [Culver Glass Company

1699 W. 5th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402

541-343-3391 fax 541-343-9205
justin@culver-glass.com

Jenni Rogers  |Robertson|Sherwood|Arch.

132 East Broadway, Eugene OR 97402

541-342-8077 fax 541-345-4302
jrogers@robertsonsherwood.com

Don Philpot Eugene SD 4J Project Mgr.

715 W, 4th Ave, Eugene, OR 97402

541-790-7430 fax 541-790-7420
philpot@4j.lane.edu




